Hy-Lite Products, Inc. Acrylic Block Windows
06444 Page 1 of 8 5 February 2001
08565 ACRYLIC BLOCK WINDOWS
THROUGHOUT SPECIFICATION SECTION ARE BOLD FACE ALL CAPITAL
“EDIT  NOTES” WHICH REQUIRE ACTION BY PROJECT
ARCHITECT/ENGINEER (A/E) TO ADAPT TO SPECIFIC PROJECT
REQUIREMENTS.
I. GENERAL

(8"x8"x2", green wave),
(8"x8"x2", green frosted wave),
size and model number designation as shown on drawings.
For units specified provide (insert listing of accessories).
AAMA/NWWDA 101/I.S.2-97.
Glazing meet ANSI Z97.1-1984; “ANSI Z97.1-1984” engraved in each individual
block.
5. Aluminum framed interior panels -
a) Frame color - (white) (tan) (bronze) (clear anodized)
b) Acrylic block
(6"x6"x2", clear wave),
(6"x6"x2", clear frosted wave),
(6"x6"x2", clear cross rib uniform),
(6"x6"x2", clear cross rib alternating),
(6"x6"x2", green wave),
(6"x6"x2", green frosted wave),
(6"x6"x3", clear wave),
(6"x6"x3", clear frosted wave),
(6"x6"x3", green wave),
(6"x6"x3", green frosted wave),
(6"x6"x3", blue wave),
(6"x6"x3", blue cross rib uniform),
(6"x6"x3", blue cross rib alternating),
(6"x6"x3", rose wave),
(6"x6"x3", rose cross rib uniform),
(6"x6"x3", rose cross rib alternating),
Hy-Lite Products, Inc. Acrylic Block Windows
06444 Page 6 of 8 5 February 2001
(6"x6"x3", peach wave),
(6"x6"x3", peach cross rib uniform),
(6"x6"x3", peach cross rib alternating),
(8"x8"x2", clear wave),
(8"x8"x2", clear frosted wave),
(8"x8"x2", clear cross rib uniform),
(8"x8"x2", clear cross rib alternating),
(8"x8"x2", green wave),
(8"x8"x2", green frosted wave),
(8"x8"x3", clear wave),
(8"x8"x3", clear frosted wave),
(8"x8"x3", clear cross rib uniform),
(8"x8"x3", clear cross rib alternating),
(8"x8"x3", blue wave),
(8"x8"x3", blue cross rib uniform),
(8"x8"x3", blue cross rib alternating),
(8"x8"x3", rose wave),
(8"x8"x3", rose cross rib uniform),
(8"x8"x3", rose cross rib alternating),
(8"x8"x3", peach wave),
(8"x8"x3", peach cross rib uniform),
(8"x8"x3", peach cross rib alternating),
size and model number designation as shown on drawings.
For units specified provide (insert listing of accessories).
Glazing meet ANSI Z97.1-1984; “ANSI Z97.1-1984” engraved in each individual
block.
EDIT NOTE: DELETE COMPONENTS WHICH ARE NOT REQUIRED FOR
WINDOW TYPES REQUIRED FOR PROJECT.  DELETE PROPERTIES FOR
ACRYLIC BLOCKS WHICH ARE NOT REQUIRED FOR PROJECT.
EDIT NOTE: DELETE FABRICATION METHODS NOT APPLICABLE TO
WINDOW TYPES REQUIRED FOR PROJECT.
C. FABRICATION
1. Assembly of aluminum windows: Corners accurately cut to
present tight-fitting joints, securely joined with self-tapping
cadmium plated steel screws; fully caulked to prevent
leakage; glazed with acrylic block, joints fully caulked with
white weather tight sealant; ready for field installation.
AAMA/NWWDA 101/I.S.2-97.
2. Assembly of vinyl windows: Mitered fusion welded corners,
fully caulked to prevent leakage; glazed with acrylic block,
joints fully caulked with white weather tight sealant; ready for
field installation. AAMA/NWWDA 101/I.S.2-97.
Hy-Lite Products, Inc. Acrylic Block Windows
06444 Page 7 of 8 5 February 2001
III. EXECUTION